Position

Librarian - Electronic Resourc

Librarian-Stdt Equity & Outrea

Lead Library Technician

Lead Library Technician

Library Tech - Cataloging

Adj Librarian

Lead Library Technician

Account Clerk Il

Library Technician

Library Tech - Cataloging

Lead Library Technician

Library Technician

Administrative Specialist |l

Library Technician

Professor-Librarian

Professor-Librarian, Career T

Adj Librarian Adj Librarian, Adj

Librarian

Librarian - Collection
Develop, Library Tech

Other Positions Held Community College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Total Wages

$96,999

$90,133

$79,801

$79,801

$72,304

$69,442

$68,598

$68,548

$67,667

$66,211

$61,906

$58,807

$57,501

$52,690

$50,185

$41,346

$34,932

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,357

$27,209

$24,986

$24,986

$26,304

$14,611

$22,838

$19,783

$22,755

$19,455

$21,548

$21,144

$20,249

$15,825

$13,446

$11,934

$5,733



Library Technician

Library Technician

Adj Librarian

Project Expert Il

Adj Librarian

Student Assistant Il

Adj Librarian

Library Technician

Work Study Student Asst Il

Work Study Student Asst Il

Lead Library Technician

Adj Librarian

Student Assistant Ill

Adj Librarian, Adj
Librarian, Faculty-CR
Hrly Non Teaching

Project Expert IlI

Faculty-CR Hrly Non
Teaching

Student Assistant IV

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

Library

$31,448

$27,321

$26,264

$13,613

$10,141

$7,020

$3,915

$3,042

$2,329

$2,175

$887

$371

$196

$5,942

$820

$4,988

$408

$0

$0

$577

$91

$0

$0

$27

$31

$0



