Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Librarian - Electronic Resourc		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$96,999	\$28,357
Librarian-Stdt Equity & Outrea		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$90,133	\$27,209
Lead Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$79,801	\$24,986
Lead Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$79,801	\$24,986
Library Tech - Cataloging		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$72,304	\$26,304
Adj Librarian	Librarian - Collection Develop, Library Tech	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$69,442	\$14,611
Lead Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$68,598	\$22,838
Account Clerk II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$68,548	\$19,783
Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$67,667	\$22,755
Library Tech - Cataloging		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$66,211	\$19,455
Lead Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$61,906	\$21,548
Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$58,807	\$21,144
Administrative Specialist III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$57,501	\$20,249
Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$52,690	\$15,825
Professor-Librarian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$50,185	\$13,446
Professor-Librarian, Career T		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$41,346	\$11,934
Adj Librarian	Adj Librarian, Adj Librarian	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$34,932	\$5,733

Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$31,448	\$5,942
Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$27,321	\$820
Adj Librarian	Adj Librarian, Adj Librarian, Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$26,264	\$4,988
Project Expert III	Project Expert III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$13,613	\$408
Adj Librarian	Faculty-CR Hrly Non Teaching	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$10,141	\$0
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$7,020	\$0
Adj Librarian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$3,915	\$577
Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$3,042	\$91
Work Study Student Asst III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$2,329	\$0
Work Study Student Asst III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$2,175	\$0
Lead Library Technician		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$887	\$27
Adj Librarian		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$371	\$31
Student Assistant III		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	Library	\$196	\$0